
Resultat 18. feb. 2016 

Hold 

A-Rk 
 Hold Imp. KP 

Gert - Eigil 

Vagn-Hans P 
 Birte - Gunnar 

Hanne-Erik 
6-17 5,91-14,09 

Gert - Eigil 

Birte - Gunnar 
 Vagn-Hans P. 

Hanne-Erik 
14-19 7,95-12,05 

 

Gert - Eigil 

Hanne-Erik 
 Vagn-Hans P. 

Birte - Gunnar 
10-31 3,32-16,68 

Slutstilling :     

Birte – Gunnar   62 38,72 

Vagn-Hans P   56 34,64 

Hanne - Erik   46 29,46 

Gert - Eigil  Nedrykning 30 17,18 
 

Hold 

B-Rk 
 Hold Imp. KP 

Arne C – Ove  
Ulla - Anna 

 Kurt-Thomas 
Yvonne - Flemming 

8-22 5,04-14,96 

Arne C – Ove  
Kurt-Thomas 

 Yvonne - Flemming 
Ulla - Anna 

19-40 3,32-16,68 

Arne C – Ove  
Yvonne - Flemming 

 Kurt-Thomas 
Ulla - Anna 

29-30 9,56-10,44 

Slutstilling :     

Yvonne - Flemming  Oprykning 91 41,20 

Ulla - Anna   78 32,16 

Kurt-Thomas   71 28,72 

Arne C – Ove  Nedrykning 56 17,92 
 

Hold 

C-Rk 
 Hold Imp. KP 

Else Marie-Erik 
Erna J – Kaj Degn 

 Ivan H – Inger R 
Else - Karsten 

17-20 8,73-11,27 

Else Marie-Erik 
Ivan H – Inger R 

 Erna J – Kaj Degn  
Else - Karsten 

9-25 4,50-15,50 

Else Marie-Erik 
Else - Karsten 

 Erna J – Kaj Degn  
Ivan H – Inger R 

30-0 18,37-1,63 

Slutstilling :     

Else – Karsten  Oprykning 75 45,14 

Else Marie-Erik   56 31,60 

Erna J – Kaj Degn    42 25,86 

Ivan H- Inger R  Nedrykning 29 17,40 
 

Hold 

D-Rk 
 Hold Imp. KP 

Ulla-Leif 
Bodil - Børge 

 Erland - Verner  
Claus - Finn 

10-17 7,23-12,77 

Ulla-Leif 
Erland - Verner  

 Bodil – Børge 
Claus - Finn 

38-11 17,87-2,13 

Ulla-Leif 
Claus - Finn 

 Bodil - Børge  
Erland - Verner 

35-11 17,31-2,69 

Slutstilling :     

Ulla-Leif  Oprykning 83 42,41 

Erland - Verner   66 33,33 

Claus - Finn   63 32,21 

Bodil - Børge   32 12,05 



 

Resultater Mini-Hold 2016 

Placerings-Point 

Navn 11. feb. 18. feb. 25. feb. 3. mar. I alt 

Birte Kjeldsen – Gunnar Andersen 17 17   34 

Hans Perregaard – Vagn Overgaard 14 15   29 
Gert Mølgaard – Eigil Vittrup 15 12   27 

Hanne Markdal – Erik Andersen 13 14   27 
Yvonne Løvschall – Flemming Niels. 12 13   25 

Kurt Jacobsen – Thomas Stagsted 10 10   20 

Ulla Nørmølle – Anna Andersen 9 11   20 
Arne Christensen – Ove Sondrup 11 8   19 

Else Báde – Karsten Frandsen 5 9   14 
Erna Jensen – Marie Iversen 7 6   13 

Else Marie – Erik Stistrup 6 7   13 
Ivan Holck – Inger Roulund 8 4   12 

Ulla Ross Jensen – Leif Christensen 3 5   8 

Claus Christensen – Finn Gregersen 4 2   6 
Erland Drejer – Verner Pedersen 2 3   5 

Bodil Valsted – Børge Johansen 1 1   2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Resultater Mini-Hold 2016 

Præmie-Point 

Navn 11. feb. 18. feb. 25. feb. 3. mar. I alt 

Gert Mølgaard – Eigil Vittrup 2 4    

Birte Kjeldsen – Gunnar Andersen 1 1    
Yvonne Løvschall – Flemming Niels. 4 1    

Hans Perregaard – Vagn Overgaard 3 2    
Arne Christensen – Ove Sondrup 2 4    

Kurt Jacobsen – Thomas Stagsted 3 3    

Hanne Markdal – Erik Andersen 1 3    
Ivan Holck – Inger Roulund 4 4    

Else Marie – Erik Stistrup 3 2    
Ulla Nørmølle – Anna Andersen 1 2    

Claus Christensen – Finn Gregersen 4 3    
Erna Jensen – Marie Iversen 2 3    

Ulla Ross Jensen – Leif Christensen 2 1    

Erland Drejer – Verner Pedersen 3 2    
Else Báde – Karsten Frandsen 1 1    

Bodil Valsted – Børge Johansen 4 4    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ravnkilde Bridgeklub – Minihold 2016 - Bronzepoint 

 KP 11. feb. 18. feb. 25. feb. 3. mar. 

Gert Mølgaard 30 5 10 5 5 5 0       

Eigil Vittrup 30 5 10 5 5 5 0       

Birte Kjeldsen 40 5 10 5 5 5 10       

Gunnar Andersen 40 5 10 5 5 5 10       

Yvonne Løvschall 26 5 0 5 4 8 4       

Flemming Nielsen 
(R) 

26 5 0 5 4 8 4       

Hans Perregaard 30 5 0 5 5 5 10       

Vagn Overgaard 30 5 0 5 5 5 10       

Arne Christensen 20 0 4 8 4 0 4       

Ove Sondrup 20 0 4 8 4 0 4       

Hanne Markdal 30 8 4 8 5 5 0       

Erik Andersen (R) 30 8 4 8 5 5 0       

Kurt Jacobsen 20 8 4 0 4 0 4       

Thomas Stagsted 20 8 4 0 4 0 4       

Ivan Holck 12 0 4 0 4 4 0       

Inger Roulund (R) 12 0 4 0 4 4 0       

Else Marie Stistrup 27 4 7 0 4 4 8       

Erik Stistrup 27 4 7 0 4 4 8       

Erna Jensen 19 4 0 7 4 4 0       

Marie Iversen 11 4 0 7 - - -       

Claus Christensen 13 4 0 0 3 0 6       

Finn Gregersen 13 4 0 0 3 0 6       

Ulla Nørmølle 34 4 7 7 4 8 4       

Anna Andersen 34 4 7 7 4 8 4       

Ulla Ross Jensen 27 3 3 6 3 6 6       

Leif Christensen 27 3 3 6 3 6 6       

Erland Drejer 15 3 3 0 3 6 0       

Verner Pedersen 15 3 3 0 3 6 0       

Else Báde  16 - - - 4 4 8       

Karsten Frandsen 28 3 3 6 4 4 8       

Bodil Valsted 9 3 3 0 3 0 0       

Børge Johansen 9 3 3 0 3 0 0       

Kaj Degn (R) 20 3 3 6 4 4 0       

 

Vundet Kamp 16-4 

BP: 

A-RK = 10 

B-RK = 8 

C-RK = 7 

D-RK = 6 

 


